m TrailTrophy Flims-Laax
Flims-Laax / 29.07.2016-31.07.2016

Detailed evaluation

Wildhaber, Gustav
Club: Cube Action Team

Number: 295

Course: 10.00 km

Pro Class

Category:
Men

Intermediate times

Control

Stage 1
Stage 2
Stage 3
Stage 4
Stage 5
Stage 6
Stage 7
Stage 8
Stage 9
Stage 10
Stage 11
Stage 12
Stage 13

Split
Time
2:10.3
2:11.0
0:49.1
2:07.0
3:23.4
1:30.3
3:12.7
2:34.3
2:10.0
1:59.5
3:51.3
3:38.4
1:53.3

Timing by SPORTident

Pos
Cat.

L )

Pos
Total

1

L B R R N = =T = = N W SR

Total time: 31:32.5

Rank in course/Total: 1 (of 46)
Rank in course/Total: 1 (of 46)
Best time in course: 31:32.5

Rank in category: 1(of 38)

Best time in the category: 31:32.5

Stage score

Total Pos Behind

Time Cat. Cat.
2:10.3
4:21.4
5:10.5
7:17.5
10:41.0
12:11.3
15:24.0
17:58.4
20:08.4
22:07.9
25:59.3
29:37.8
31:31.2

O =)

Total ranking

Pos Behind
Total Total
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1
1

timing.sportident.com




