

## **Detailed evaluation**

Wildhaber, Gustav Total time: 31:32.5

Club: Cube Action Team

Number: 295

Course: 10.00 km Rank in course/Total: 1 (of 46)

Pro Class Rank in course/Total: 1 (of 46)

Best time in course: 31:32.5

Category: Rank in category: 1(of 38)

Men Best time in the category: 31:32.5

## Intermediate times Stage score Total ranking

Control	Split	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind	Total	Pos	Behind	Pos	Behind
	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total	Time	Cat.	Cat.	Total	Total
Stage 1	2:10.3	1	-	1	-	2:10.3	1	-	1	-
Stage 2	2:11.0	1	-	1	-	4:21.4	1	-	1	-
Stage 3	0:49.1	1	-	1	-	5:10.5	1	-	1	-
Stage 4	2:07.0	1	-	1	-	7:17.5	1	-	1	-
Stage 5	3:23.4	1	-	1	-	10:41.0	1	-	1	-
Stage 6	1:30.3	1	-	1	-	12:11.3	1	-	1	-
Stage 7	3:12.7	1	-	1	-	15:24.0	1	-	1	-
Stage 8	2:34.3	1	-	1	-	17:58.4	1	-	1	-
Stage 9	2:10.0	1	-	1	-	20:08.4	1	-	1	-
Stage 10	1:59.5	1	-	1	-	22:07.9	1	-	1	-
Stage 11	3:51.3	1	-	1	-	25:59.3	1	-	1	-
Stage 12	3:38.4	1	-	1	-	29:37.8	1	-	1	-
Stage 13	1:53.3	1	-	1	-	31:31.2	1	-	1	-

Timing by SPORTident timing.sportident.com